Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us!

Spare Parts List of ROBE LightDome 5750

13050801 Acumulator lead-acid CT 5-12L
17050062 Base - LightDome 575

13050818 Cable grommet PG16 - BS-25
13050760 Capacitor TeCap TC886IS

11011903 Cover of electronics

19020020 Cover of nut

99011433 Cover upper 63 - assembled
17050063 Cover upper 63 with nuts Camloc
18060012 Eye-bolt M8

99011469 Fan radial G2E140-NS38-01 with sealing
13050017 Fuse socket TO345RA

19040061 Gasket rail 630

17030010 Grill of fan 120x120 mm silver
11011900 Holder of battery

17050068 Holder of wall outlet

17040248 Holder of wiring box

13041234 IC PIC 18F242 LightDome IC1
17030301 Locking hook 25m

99010420 Mounting bracket Omega CL assembled
99011434 Mounting plate LightDome 575
18060047 Nut CAMLOC 991R2-1AF

13050819 Nut for PG16 - BL-25

18040013 Nut M10 black

18040005 Nut M3 black

18040001 Nut M4 black

18040012 Nut M5 black

18040030 Nut M8 - low

18540011 Nut selflock M8

18040011 Nut selflock M8 silver

13030268 PCB Main RB1491 (without PIC)
13050759 Pressure switch

99011437 Rain-protective cover for LightDome 575
17030313 Ring PG16 20x2

18060040 Rivet blasting countersunk D3,2xL9,5
17030004 Rubber d5 L5

18010054 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x10
18010031 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x16
18010008 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8
18510214 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x16
18010208 Screw crosswise cup headed M5x18
18060091 Screw knurled M4x20 plastic
18010021 Screw socket head cap M4x45
17030311 Sealing self-adhesive profile D-12x10

/.\/( 7 Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts www.lightspares.com
\) ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria


http://www.lightspares.com/
https://www.lightspares.com/contact_us.php
http://www.lightspares.com/

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us!

17030303 Silentblok L50 tapered
12010068 Spacer D6xL46 2xM3
12020040 Spacer D8xd6xL5

12010071 Spacer hexagon SW7 L15 M4
13050428 Spade terminal NUC 68-M4
19010217 Suction tunnel 575

13010104 Transformer JBC E26362-0001
13050805 Wall outlet BALS Type 13686
18050043 Washer 4,3 locking

18050021 Washer M10

18050044 Washer M10 selflock - black
18050001 Washer M3 black

18050002 Washer M4 black

18050003 Washer M4 selflock - black
18050010 Washer M4 star - black
18050007 Washer M5 black

18050006 Washer M5 selflock - black
18050018 Washer M8 black

18050012 Washer M8 star - black
13171112 Wires set f. LightDome 575 230V Power
13050813 Wiring box with terminal board 6456-13

/.\/( 7 Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts www.lightspares.com
\) ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria


http://www.lightspares.com/
https://www.lightspares.com/contact_us.php
http://www.lightspares.com/

